CIRRUS PIX STICKS MIYO WITH REMOTE POWER
DESIGN YOUR OWN STATIC WHITE, WARM DIM & DYNAMIC/TUNABLE WHITE
DESIGNED BY GREGORY KAY | ASSEMBLED IN AMERICA REV 03.10.22
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
*Shown with mixed lengths

PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
DRAWINGS: Pix Sticks
Ordering Code:
1 X GJR-12RD-10P-SN
5 X CSDS-5W-C8Z12-72-30K-SN
Wattage for power supply:
(72"/12") = 6' X 4.4W = 26.4W X 5 = 132 watts
Remote Power supply ordering code
PSB-2X96-UNI-24VDC
Pix Sticks Center Feed
Cirrus
Updated 06/25/20
Same Size 72" Different Sizes
96"
96"
48"
60"
96"
Pix Sticks Center Feed
Cirrus
Updated 06/25/20
Same Size 72" Different Sizes
96"
96"
48"
60"
96"
Ordering Code:
1 X GJR-12RD-10P-SN
1 X CSDS-5W-C8Z12-48-30K-SN
1 X CSDS-5W-C8Z12-60-30K-SN
3 X CSDS-5W-C8Z12-96-30K-SN
Wattage for power supply:
(48"/12") X 4.4W = 17.6W
(60"/12") X 4.4W = 22W
(96"/12") X 4.4W = 35.2W X 3 = 105.6 watts